Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V04001 Apri l 40. 75 0 2 4 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V12002 Dodger 34.93 0 0 4 8
2 V12001 Grace 38. 44 0 3 1 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

4 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

18

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

16
15



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Ar mband

PO8005
P0O8004

Name

Phire
G nger

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Ar mband

P12007
P12003
P12002

Nanme
Dillon
TwW X
Teddy

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar mband

P16015
P16021
P16013
P16025
P16029
P16018
P16034
P16004
P16011
P16035
P16022
P16014

Name

Alie
Anna
Zaney
Pi pit
Storm
Hol |'y
Key
Roscoe
Cache
Royce
Crine
Azal ee

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P20011
P20028
P20017
P20030
P20035

Name

Nyke
Wi p
Flo Jo

Dyl an
Fl ash

Ganbl e:
Ti

45
48

Ganbl e:
Ti

30
45
37

Ganbl e:
Ti

40.
36.
37.

No

40.
42.
41.

No
No
No
No

Saturday, April 25, 2015

Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds

nme

.25
. 96

5pt

17 seconds

nme

.59
.78
. 58

5pt

N

16 seconds

nme

82
73
27
Ti nme
13
27
70
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:
Ti

40
39
37
No
41

5pt

POORRPRRERRELPNRLROLR

16 seconds

nme

.17
.35
.83
Ti nme
.05

5pt

NDNNEFEDN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

0
0
2

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

P NDNNWEFEDNNODNNDN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

OMNDNDNDN

2Pt

2Pt

[EEN

2Pt

ONRFPFPEFEPNEFEFDNWOGON

2Pt

NFEDNWW

1Pt

1Pt

~l

1Pt

AN WO

1

o

OO N P~ WOo

1Pt

5
4
4
4
6

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

20 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20

Scor e

20
14

Scor e

20
19
18

Scor e

41
39
38
24
23
20
19
17
15
15
14

Scor e

47
41
24
22
20

Janet Gauntt

Janet Gauntt

Janet Gauntt

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Qualified
Qualified



P20031 Nel |l No Ti nme
P20005 Bonber No Tinme

P20021 Kash 44. 23

P20001 Tucker 41. 36
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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O whN O

R RN

o W~~~

19
17
14
13



Saturday, April 25, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12012 Super Sonic 40.77 2 2 2 4
2 12002 Frenzi 40. 94 1 2 2 5
3 12011 Moxi e 47.51 1 2 2 5
4 12005 Spr out 41. 66 0 2 2 9
12006 Rosie Cotto 46.13 1 2 1 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 14008 | dgi e 36. 98 2 0 2 9
2 14006 Ritz 41. 27 2 0 2 9
3 14007 I ce 37.05 1 2 2 7
4 14009 Lydi a 39.84 0 2 4 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16003 Tenpest 46. 91 2 2 1 6
2 16009 Ni Ki 42. 30 0 2 3 11
3 16001 Sanba 40. 04 2 0 2 6
4 16008 Ri co No Tinme 1 2 1 5
16006  Tatum 37.34 0 1 3 6
16013 M chael Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 18007 Ri vet 38. 16 2 2 1 7
2 18002 Hi j ack 40. 05 2 2 1 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 22039 Dao 37.28 2 2 2 7

Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ganbl e Score
20 44 Qualified
20 40 Qualified
20
19
18
Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ganbl e Score
20 43 Qualified
23
22
18
Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ganbl e Score
24
23
20
18
15
Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ganbl e Score
20 45 Qualified
20 44 Qualified
Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ganbl e Score
20 47 Qualified



oo g~ wWN

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22021
22060
22030
22053
22018
22071
22072
22032
22020
22022
22012
22028
22045
22069
22038
22009
22037
22001
22057
22014
22075
22067
22062
22076
22035
22025
22036
22006
22063
22044
22041
22008
22004

W nkl e
Fu
Dandy
Gem
Zuzu
Kar ma
Dory
Runbl e
Zeke
Zenn
M ya
Usa

W nni e
Bizz

Fi xx
Cash
Qui nn
Tagger!
Cor azon
Rem
Stitch
Nor i

Ri pl ey
St at
Lilly
Shay
PD
Fiji
Ki t
Raven
Alie
Qid

Zen

Armband Nane

26003
26023
26019
26001
26020
26008
26021

Qid

Z

Tenpo
Ser ena.
Lever age
Savannah
Vi vi an!

38.
37.
38.
39.
39.
39.
36.
38.
35.
35.
38.
38.
38.
39.
45.
46.
37.
40.

37.
40.

40.
35.
47.

45.
39.

37.
43.

27
03
70
86
35
77
38
37
32
88
44
24
47
55
82
13
17
80
Ti nme
46
43
Ti nme
45

84
Ti nme
21
Ti nme
62

35
Ti me

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

38.
36.
38.
38.

No

40.
41.

15 seconds

e 5pt

51
66
82
93
Ti nme
18
14

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 56

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 24

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

O O OO OO FRPROOFPFPEFPNDNDNPEDNNNEDNNPEDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

OFRPRFPNNERER

P RPENNNENWONMNNPPRPPRPEPNOORPENPOERDNNDNEDNDN

NNNRPFPPNPWONMNPPOPRPOORPROUORPREPENWDNONPEDNDNMNEDNEDNW

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
1 3
1 1
0 1
2 3
2 3
1 3

-2-

[EEN
o o b~

WOUIOT O NI 01O WNPPOOOOWNOUOITO OO NNOO PO O

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

A O1T N OO N O

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
23
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
16
15
15
13
12
12
10

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

42
41
41
37
24
22
13

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

181 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P08004
P16015

P12008
P16012

P16022
P16035

P12007
P16014

P16029
P16034

P12003
P20017

P16021
P20011

P16004
P20035

P16002
P20028

P20005
P20031

P20010
P20021

P20025
P20030

G nger
Allie
Ni ki

Li ndy
Crime
Royce

Dillon
Azal ee

Storm
Key
TwW X
Flo Jo

Anna
Nyke

Roscoe
Fl ash

Kel sey
Wi p

Bonber
Nel |

Renny
Kash

Bounder

Dyl an

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

60 seconds
Ti me

No

36.

48.

48.

43.

51.

37.

52.

40.

45.

Ti me

78

03

80

Ti me

Ti me

01

61

39

39

50

39

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified:

75. 0%

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

Elim

41.78 Qualifi

48.

53.

03

80

Elim

Elim

53.

51.

37.

52.

40.

45.

01

61

39

39

50

39

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters Mni Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
12005 Spr out No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12011 Moxi e
4 12003 Phi neas 50. 14 0 2 0 0 60. 14
14008 | dgi e
3 12002 Frenzi 54. 26 1 0 0 0 59.26 Qualifi
16008 Ri co Qualifi
14009 Lydi a 51.51 1 1 0 0 61.51
16001 Sanba
2 12006 Rosie Cotto 41.51 0 0 0 0 41.51 Qualifi
14007 I ce Qualifi
16004 Bol t Absent
16013 M chael
1 16003  Tenpest 32.59 0 0 0 0 32.59 Qalifi
18007 Ri vet Qualifi
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters Open Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
6 14006 Ritz 42. 67 0 0 0 0 42.67 Qualifi
22053 Gem Qualifi
2 18002 Hi j ack 37.78 0 0 0 0 37.78 Qualifi
22014 Rem Qualifi
18005 Rose 47. 87 0 1 0 0 52.87 Qualifi
22069 Bi zz Qualifi
22001 Tagger! 44. 77 1 0 0 0 49.77 Qualifi
22030 Dandy Qualifi
22009 Cash 45. 32 0 0 0 0 45.32 Qualifi
22012 M ya Qualifi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22018
22036

22028
22038

22044
22063

22045
22067

22065
22072

22020
22062

22034

26008

22053

22035
26016

22006
26019

22025
26003

22076
26023

22021
26020

Zuzu
PD

Usa
Fi xx

Raven
Ki t

W nni e
Nor i

Desno
Dory

Zeke
Ri pl ey

Scr eech

Savannah
* % % Gem * % %

Lilly
Artem s
Fiji
Tenpo
Shay
Qid

St at

Z

W nkl e
Lever age

39.

37.

48.

40.

41.

42.

Absent

37.

50.

46.

55.

34.

43.

30

54

11

15

46

54

43

14

66

81

44

58

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

45

29
64. 4%

44,

47.

68.

40.

51.

42.

37.

30

54

11

15

46

54

43

Elim

Elim

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

39.44 Qualified

Elim

Qual i fi

ed



Saturday, April 25, 2015

Veterans Standard

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 62 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

1 V04001 Apri l 62.77 0.77 0

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

1 V12001 Grace 53.50 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

S

0

S

0

4 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

0

Janet Gauntt

E

0

Scor e

0.77

Janet Gauntt

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 161 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08004
P08002
PO8005

G nger
Telly
Phire

D stance: 161 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12008 Ni ki
P12005 Export

D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16021
P16029
P16032
P16015
P16034
P16005
P16026
P16013
P16011
P16025
P16014
P16022
P16004

Anna
Storm
Smarty
Alie
Key
Travis
Bl essi ng
Zaney
Cache
Pi pit
Azal ee
Crine
Roscoe

A WOWN PP

D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20028
P20035
P20021
P20017

Wi p
Fl ash
Kash
Flo Jo

A WNPE

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

59 seconds

Ti me

78.
79.
57.

58 seconds

82
91
86

Ti me

43.

13

Absent

56 seconds

Ti me

46.
49.
52.
49.
53.
64.
73.
60.
66.

No

59.

No

74.

56 seconds

20
22
01
66
57
17
19
12
68
Ti me
26
Ti nme
02

Ti me

42.
51.
55.
42.

62
14
87
45

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
19. 82 2 0
20.91 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
.17
17.19
4.12
10. 68
0. 00
3. 26
0. 00
18. 02

cNeNoN-Nolo)

WOOOOOFrOkFrPFrOoOOoOOo
OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Per formance 111
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 1

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 1

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
20 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

29. 82
Elim
Elim

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

muooo

27.19
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Qualified



P20030
P16001
P20025
P20005
P20001
P20011

Dyl an
Tia
Bounder
Bomber
Tucker

Nyke

46.
64.

No

51.
55.
71.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

12 0. 00
96 8. 96
Ti me 0. 00
93 0. 00
05 0. 00
30 15. 30

27

1

0

0

5

18. 5%

Percent Qualified:

O OO OO

oNolNololNoll

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PR R RPREPO

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12003 Phi neas
2 12011 Moxi e
3 12005 Spr out
12002 Frenzi
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14008 | dgi e
2 14006 Ritz
3 14009 Lydi a
14004 Lucy
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16012 Fi gment
16003 Tenpest
16008 Ri co
16006 Tat um
16001 Sanba
16013 M chael
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18002 H j ack
18007 Ri vet
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22060

Fu

Saturday, April 25, 2015

56 seconds
Ti me

49. 49
57.13
42.18
52.95

56 seconds
Ti me

39.90
43. 81
53.75
Absent

55 seconds
Ti me

40. 49
No Ti e
76. 65
No Ti e
61.72
Absent

55 seconds
Ti me

40.70
Absent

53 seconds
Ti me

36. 09

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
1.13 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Masters 14 inch

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Masters 16 inch

TFI ts R S
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 0
21. 65 0 0
0.00 0 0
6.72 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:

F

O O oo

Judge:

O O o

Judge:

OO OoOoo

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

0

Janet Gauntt

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 1.13
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Janet Gauntt

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

PR PP O

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 22012 M ya 36. 62 0. 00 0

3 22058 E-Z 39.41 0. 00 0

4 22036 PD 39. 67 0. 00 0

5 22021  Wnkle 40. 55 0. 00 0

22039 Dao 40. 74 0. 00 0

22009 Cash 44. 15 0. 00 0

22072 Dory 44. 38 0. 00 0

22018  Zuzu 45. 58 0. 00 0

22006 Fiji 52.98 0. 00 0

22057 Cor azon 38.51 0. 00 0

22062 Ri pl ey 40. 84 0. 00 0

22053 Gem 44. 35 0. 00 0

22026 Stella 49. 06 0. 00 1

22045 Wnnie 49. 95 0. 00 1

22038 Fi xx 44. 73 0. 00 2

22063 Ki t 51. 22 0. 00 0

22044 Raven 52.85 0. 00 2

22069 Bi zz 65. 07 12.0 2

22014 Remi No Time 0. 00 0

22004 Zen 36. 48 0. 00 0

22008 Qid 70. 31 17.3 0

22049 Keeper No Ti e 0. 00 0

22067 Nor i No Tinme 0. 00 0

22025 Shay No Tinme 0. 00 0

22075 Stitch No Tinme 0. 00 0

22076 St at No Tinme 0. 00 0

22071 Kar ma No Ti e 0. 00 0

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26008 Savannah 44. 43 0. 00 0

2 26005 Dezi 46. 95 0. 00 0

3 26016 Artem s 46. 96 0. 00 0

4 26021  Vivi an! 41. 33 0. 00 0

26011 Goose 42. 49 0. 00 0

26001 Ser ena. No Ti e 0. 00 0

26020 Lever age No Ti e 0. 00 0

26023 Zz No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified: 32. 7%

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OONMNMNMNOOOR,RPFPPFPOOOOOOOODO

26 inch Judge:

S

OO ONDNEFPEFLO

eNeoNeolNeNolNolNeNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNol

F

OO OO0 OoOoo

P RPPRPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODOCOO0OO00O0O0COO0OO0OO0OO0OODO

E

P PP OOOODO

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
20. 00
22.07
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

AU OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O

3

33333333

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

160 yards
Ar mband Name

P12008 Ni ki
P12007 Dillon
P12005 Export

168 yards
Ar mband Name

P16013
P16032
P16014
P16025
P16001
P16012
P16017
P16011
P16015
P16005
P16026
P16022

Zaney
Smarty
Azal ee
Pi pit
Tia

Li ndy
Keeper
Cache
Alie
Travis
Bl essi ng
Crine

168 yards
Ar mband Name

P20028
P20001
P20017
P20025
P20031
P20018
P20005
P20014
P20035
P20006

Wi p
Tucker
Flo Jo
Bounder
Nel |
Tig
Bomber
Carly
Fl ash
Buzz

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

44 seconds

Saturday, April 25, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Ti me

32.
33.

31
97

Absent

43 seconds

Ti me

33.
35.
40.
32.
55.

No
No
No
No

11
79
68
76
84
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent

43 seconds

Ti me

30.
35.
32.
38.
46.
58.
57.

No

00
72
37
72
07
95
30
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
12. 84
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
3. 07
15. 95
14. 30
0. 00

R

0
0

R

OO OOFrNOOO

R

oOwrkFrFEFEF OO

Perf ormance |11

S

0
1

Perf ormance |11

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

S

ONOOOOOOo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
P PP PFPOOOORO

20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
PP, OOOOODOo

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
17. 84
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
8. 07
20. 95
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 31.6%

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 50 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 V04001 Apri | 41. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12002 Dodger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12002 Frenzi
12003 Phi neas
12006
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14008 | dgi e
2 14006 Ritz
3 14007 I ce
4 14009 Lydi a
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16001 Sanba
2 16008 Ri co
3 16003 Tenpest
4 16012 Fi gment
16006 Tat um
16005 Bently
16013 M chael
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
18007 Ri vet
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22060 Fu

Saturday, April 25, 2015

44 seconds
Ti me

30. 24
No Ti ne

Rosie Cotto 41.13

44 seconds
Ti me

30.70
31.03
31.13
38.72

41 seconds
Ti me

33.13
36. 06
28. 46
34. 25
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

41 seconds
Ti me

Absent

40 seconds
Ti me

27.40

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch
TFl ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFl ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Masters 16 inch

TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:

F

o o

Judge:

F

O O oo

Judge:

OO OoOoo

Judge:

F

Judge:

F

0

Janet Gauntt

E Scor e
0 0. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim

Janet Gauntt

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

O OOOo

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

Janet Gauntt
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 22039 Dao 27.78 0. 00 0
3 22004  Zen 28.41 0. 00 0
4 22044 Raven 28. 99 0. 00 0
5 22071 Kar ma 29. 49 0. 00 0
22053 Gem 29.94 0. 00 0
22006 Fiji 31.45 0. 00 0
22018  Zuzu 32.74 0. 00 0
22072 Dory 34.20 0. 00 0
22045 Wnnie 38.61 0. 00 0
22042 Gemi ni 41. 92 1.92 0
22074 Denal i 29. 34 0. 00 1
22032 Runbl e 30. 90 0. 00 1
22030 Dandy 33.35 0. 00 1
22076 St at 37.30 0. 00 1
22028 Usa 39.16 0. 00 2
22069 Bi zz No Tine 0. 00 0
22038 Fi xx 39.21 0. 00 0
22041 Alie 39.61 0. 00 0
22014 Reni 33.04 0. 00 0
22067 Nor i 38.12 0. 00 0
22057 Corazon No Ti e 0. 00 0
22026 Stella 33.77 0. 00 0
22021 Wnkle No Tinme 0. 00 0
22062 Ri pl ey 33.73 0. 00 0

22012 M ya Absent

22036 PD Absent

22034 Screech Absent
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26016 Artenis 40. 11 0.11 1
26005 Dezi No Tinme 0. 00 0
26023 Z 28. 07 0. 00 0
26008 Savannah 34.91 0. 00 0
26019  Tenpo 31.23 0. 00 0

26011 CGoose Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified:

40. 5%
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00
.00
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.00
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.00
92
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

MU O R OO00000000
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Janet Gauntt

Scor e

5.11

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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